
Fri, Jun 3 Paap Printing Prep Track Friday Fun Night & Test-n-Tune                                                 PREPPED TRACK  

Sat, Jun 4 
ET #6, N/S & Jr’ s #5                        **Walt Crabtree Memorial Race**        

$1500 Win Pro (+$500 Cash from Romine Family)        
Pts 

Sun, Jun 5 ET #7, PP, HS, N/S & Jr’s #6                     Pts 

Fri, Jun 10 Paap Printing Prep Track Friday Fun Night & Test-n-Tune                                                 PREPPED TRACK  

Sat, Jun 11 ET #8, CAO, & N/S                    Pts 

Fri, Jun 17 Paap Printing Prep Track Friday Fun Night & Test-n-Tune                                                 PREPPED TRACK  

Sat Jun 18 ET #9 Heads Up #2, N/S & Jr’s #7 Pts 

Fri Jun 24 Paap Printing Prep Track Friday Fun Night & Test-n-Tune                                                 PREPPED TRACK   

Sat ,Jun 25 ET #10, Q8, N/S & Jr’s #8                    Pts 

Sat, Jul 2 CLOSED—4th of July Weekend  

Fri, Jul 8 Paap Printing Prep Track Friday Fun Night & Test-n-Tune                                                 PREPPED TRACK   

Sat, Jul 9 
ET #11, NS & Jr’s #9                       **Robby Easton Memorial Race** 

$3255 Pro Winner & $324 Jr. Dragster Winner 
Pts 

Sun  Jul 10 
ET #12, CAO, Heads Up #3, NS & Jr’s #10 

Bob Easton Memorial S/Pro Spectacular—$3211 Win S/Pro  
Robby Easton Memorial Sportsman Spectacular—$1324 Win Sportsman 

Pts 

Fri, Jul 15 
Paap Printing Prep Track Friday Fun Night & Test-n-Tune                                                 PREPPED TRACK 

True Nostalgia Super Stocker Qualifying 7:30 & 9:00 pm 
  

Sat, July 16 Box & No-Box True Nostalgia Super Stock Series & N/S                    Illinois Outlaw Gassers Exhibition  

Fri, Jul 22 Paap Printing Prep Track Friday Fun Night & Test-n-Tune                                                 PREPPED TRACK  

Sat, Jul 23 ET #13, Q8 & Jr’s #11 Pts 

Fri, Jul 29 Paap Printing Prep Track Friday Fun Night & Test-n-Tune                                                 PREPPED TRACK   

Sat, Jul 30 ET #14, HS, PP, N/S & Jr’s #12                                Pts 

Fri, Aug 5 Paap Printing Prep Track Friday Fun Night & Test-n-Tune                                                 PREPPED TRACK   

Sat, Aug 6 ET #15 CAO & N/S                                   Pts 

Sun, Aug 7 ET #16, Q8 & N/S Pts 

Fri, Aug 12 Paap Printing Prep Track Friday Fun Night & Test-n-Tune                                                 PREPPED TRACK  

Sat, Aug 13 ET #17 N/S & Jr’s #13                  **Terry Luechtefeld Memorial Race**           Pts 

Sun, Aug 14 ET #18, N/S & Jr’s #14                                                                                                          Indy Points End Pts 

Fri, Aug 19 Paap Printing Prep Track Friday Fun Night & Test-n-Tune                                                 PREPPED TRACK  

Sat,  Aug 20 
Sun, Aug 21 

**Double Nickel Weekend** 
Sat—High Roller $K / Mini Roller / Blind Squirrel        Gates Open 11 am / Time Run 1 pm    

Sun—High Roller / Mini Roller / Q16      Gates Open 9 am / New Entry Time Run & Q16 Qualifier 10 am         
 

Fri, Aug 26 Paap Printing Prep Track Friday Fun Night & Test-n-Tune                                                 PREPPED TRACK  

Sat, Aug 27 Daily Driver Brackets, Heads Up #4 & TnT                                    **Daily Driver Guaranteed $500 Win**                         

Fri, Sep 2 CLOSED—US NATIONALS  

Fri, Sep 9 Paap Printing Prep Track Friday Fun Night & Test-n-Tune                                                 PREPPED TRACK  

Sat, Sep 10 ET #19, CAO & N/S                                   NHRA.tv Challenge                                           (S/P, Pro, & SPT)  Pts 

Sun, Sep 11 ET #20 & N/S                                         9/11 Remembrance Race               (NHRA.tv Challenge rain date)                         Pts 

Fri, Sep 16 CLOSED—NHRA Division 3 Bracket Finals   

Fri, Sep 23 Paap Printing Prep Track Friday Fun Night & Test-n-Tune                                                 PREPPED TRACK   

Sat, Sep 24 ET #21, Heads Up #5, King of the College & N/S Pts 

Sun, Sep 25 ET #22, Q8, HS & N/S                                 NHRA King of the Track                            (S/P, Pro, SPT & Q8)      Pts  

Fri, Sep 30 Paap Printing Prep Track Friday Fun Night & Test-n-Tune                                                 PREPPED TRACK   

Sat, Oct 1 ET #23, PP, N/S & Jr’s #15                             JDRL Challenge                                                         Pts 

Sun, Oct 2 ET #24, PP, N/S & Jr’s #16                           Jr’s Wally Weekend                Pts 

Fri, Oct 7 Paap Printing Friday Fun Night & No Prep Ball  “CASH Days”                                                                                                                               

Sat, Oct 8 ET #25, HS, & N/S                         **SP FALL CHALLENGE $1300 Win**                                                                               Pts 

Sun, Oct 9 ET #26, CAO & N/S                       **Pro FALL CHALLENGE $1300 Win**                                                                               Pts 

Fri, Oct 14 Paap Printing Prep Track Friday Fun Night & Test-n-Tune                                                 PREPPED TRACK   

Sat, Oct 15 ET #27, Heads Up, #6, N/S & Jr’s #17                                                                                Final Points Race Pts 

Sun Oct 16 Grudge TnT, Gamblers                                    (Make up date final Pts Race & Championship Tie Breaker)  

Sat, Oct 22 Track Cookout                                                                                    Gates open at 4pm & Cookout at 6pm   

Sun, Oct 23 Grudge TnT & Gamblers                                                                                (Final Race of the 2022 Season)  

Legend:  
ET" = Summit ET Racing Points Program to include Super Pro, Pro, Sportsmen  

"Heads Up" =  Street Fighter & True Street  
ñJrôs = Jr. Dragster & Jr. Street 

 

Friday gates open at 5 pm and racing starts at 6 pm (All Season)  
Saturday gates open at Noon and racing at 2 pm (All Season; Except Special Events)  

Sunday gates open at 9 am and racing at 11 am   (All Season)  

2022 Revised Schedule 
(217) 345-7777 

or 
(217) 512-0673 

www.ccdragway.com 



4700 West State St  

Charleston, IL 61920  

Track Hotline (217) 345 -7777 or (217) 512 -0673  

www.ccdragway.com  

2022 Highlights  
 Jun 4 (Sat)  Walt Crabtree Memorial Race             

$1500 Win Pro (+$500 Cash to the Winner from Romine Family) 
 Jul 9 ς10  Robby Easton Memorial Weekend   

Saturdayτ$3255 Pro Winner & $324 Jr. Dragster Winner 
Sundayτ$500 to Win Sportsman & $?? to Win S/Pro 

 Jul 16 (Sat)  True Nostalgia Super Stockers & Illinois Outlaw Gassers 
 Aug 13 (Sat)  Terry Luechtefeld Memorial Race            

$1500 Win Pro  
 Aug 20 (Sat)  Double Nickel High Roller Weekend  

$5K Win High Roller / $800 Mini Roller / $500 Blind Squirrel 
 Aug 21 (Sun) Double Nickel High Roller Weekend  

$5K Win High Roller / $800 Mini Roller / JT Muffler $2K Quick 16 
   Sep 10 (Sat)  NHRA.tv Challenge 

²ŀƭƭȅΩǎ ƛƴ {κtΣ tǊƻ ϧ {t¢ 
 Sep 11 (Sun) 9/11 Remembrance Race 
 Sep 25 (Sun) NHRA King of the Track 

Wally Run off S/P, Pro, SPT & Q8 
 Oct 1 (Sat)  NHRA JDRL Challenge 

Jr. Wally Weekend 
 Oct 2 (Sun)  bIw! W5w[ /ƘŀƭƭŜƴƎŜ ϧ WǊΩǎ ϧ vǳƛŎƪ {ŜǊƛŜǎ Cƛƴŀƭ tƻƛƴǘǎ wŀŎŜ 

Jr. Wally Weekend 
 Oct 8 (Sat)  Fall Bonus $$ Challenge      $1300 Win S/P 
 Oct 9 (Sun)  Fall Bonus $$ Challenge      $1300 Win Pro 
 Oct 15 (Sat)  Summit ET & Heads Up Final Points Race 
 Oct 22 (Sat)  Track Cookout  
 Oct 23 (Sun) Final Race of 2022 


